St. Joseph’s Seminary & College

Academic Schedule - Fall 2025

IV Theology Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:30 - 9:20 AM Cath. Church in U.SMD4530 | Orders & Ministry MD2047 | Pauline Literature  MD1030 | Orders & Ministry = MD2047 | Pastoral Spanish MD6160
' ) Dr. Frascella SR | Fr. Scolaro SR | Dr. Aguilar LP | Fr.Scolaro SR Fr. Silva BR
9:30 - 10:20 AM Cath. Church in U.S.MD4530 | Pastoral Counseling MD6004 | Pauline !_iterature MD1030 | Diaconate PracticumMD6505 Pasto_ral Spanish MD6160
' ' Dr. Frascella SR | Dr. Yeager SR | Dr. Aguilar LP | Fr. Ernest/Veras MC | Fr. Silva BR
Pauline Literature MD1030 | Pastoral Counseling MD6004 | MA Thesis Seminar MA9020 | Diaconate PracticumMDG6505
10:40-11:30 AM | Aguilar SR | Dr. Yeager SR | Prof. McLaughlin LP | Fr. Ernest/Veras MC
4:00 - 5:30 PM Field Education MD7007
111 Theology
8:30 - 9:20 AM Homiletics | MD5200 | Liturgical Year MD5840 | Ecclesiology MAZ2020 | Ecclesiology MAZ2020 | Marriage MD2048
' ' Fr. Veras MR/DC | Fr. Ernest MR | Fr. Cervantes MR | Fr. Cervantes MR | Fr. Caccavale MR
9:30 - 10:20 AM Homiletics | MD5200 | Liturgical Year MD5840 | Ecclesiology MA2020 | Gospel of Matthew MD1050 | Marriage MD2048
' ' Fr. Veras MR/DC | Fr. Ernest MR | Fr. Cervantes MR | Fr. Cleary MR | Fr. Caccavale MR
10:40-11:30 AM Homiletics | MD5200 | Adv.Lang. Arts MD6140 Gospel of Matthew MD1050
' ' Fr. Veras (as needed) MR/DC | Prof. McLaughlin BR Fr. Cleary MR
Mod. Church Hist. MA4531
1:30 - 4:00 PM Er_ Smith MR
410 - 5:35 PM B/1/A Spanish LP/MR/LT Field Education MD7005
Il Theology
8:30 - 9:20 AM Prophets MD1101 Cath. Soc. Teaching MD3021 | Cath. Soc. Teaching MD3021
' ' Fr. Heasley LT Msgr. Sweeney LT | Msgr. Sweeney LT
9:30 - 10:20 AM Prophets MD1101 | Christology MA2015 Sacraments_/Bap_tismMD2448 Christology MA2015
' ' Fr. Heasley LT | Fr. Cush LT | Msgr. Guglielmi LT | Fr.Cush LT
10:40-11:30 AM Prophets MD1101 | Adv. Language Arts MD6140 | Sacraments/BaptismMD2448 Christology MA2015
' ' Fr. Heasley LT | Prof. McLaughlin BR | Msgr. Guglielmi LT | Fr.Cush LT
] ] Sacred Music MD5500 | Field Education MD7003
1:30 - 3:10 PM Prof. McCain MR
410 - 5:35 PM B/1/A Spanish LP/MR/LT
| Theology
8:30 - 9:20 AM Fund. Moral Theo. MA3600 | Fund. Moral Theo. MA3600 | Fund. Theology MD2001 | Intro.to OT: Pent. MAI1500 | Intro. to Canon Law MD6200
: : Fr. Caccavale MS | Fr. Caccavale MS | Fr. Scolaro MS | Fr. Monaco MS | Fr. Elder MS
9:30 - 10:20 AM Fund. Theology MD2001 | Fund. Moral Theo. MA3600 | Intro. to Canon Law MD6200 | Intro.to Ch. Hist. MA4001 | Intro. to OT: Pent. MA1500
) ) Fr. Scolaro MS | Fr.Caccavale MS | Fr. Elder MS | Fr. Cervantes MS | Fr. Monaco MS
10:40-11:30 AM Intro. to Canon Law MD6200 | Fund. Theology MD2001 | Int. to Church Hist. MA4001 | Intro.to Ch. Hist. MA4001 | Intro. to OT: Pent. MA1500
' ' Fr. Elder MS | Fr. Scolaro MS | Fr. Cervantes MS | Fr. Cervantes MS | Fr. Monaco MS
1:30 - 4:00 PM Fund. of Psychology MD6002 | Adv. Lang.Arts1 MD6140
) ) Dr. Yeager (1:30-3:10) LP | Prof. McLau MS (1:30-2:40)
B/1/A Spanish LP/MR/LT

4:10-5:35PM




Monday
Monday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

9:00-11:30AM
4:15-5:30PM
8:45-11:15AM

9:00-11:30AM
4:10-5:35PM
1:30-4:00 PM
9:00-11:30AM
9:00-11:30AM

9:00-11:30AM
4:10-5:35PM
1:30-4:00PM
9:00-11:30AM
1:30-4:00PM
7:00-9:30 PM

7:00-9:30 PM
7:00-9:30 PM
7:00-9:30 PM
7:00-9:30 PM

1:30-4:00 PM
7:00-9:30 PM

7:00-9:30 PM

MA Catholic Philosophical Studies Classes — Yonkers

**N EW**

PH6500
MD6157/8/9
MA2100

PH6501
MD6157/8/9
PH6164
PH7012
PH7017

PH5001
MD6157/8/9
PH5400
PH7200
PH5600
PH1060

MA1550
MA2015
MAG6200
MAS3800

MAG6164
MA1512

MAZ2000

Propaedeutic Year

Introduction to Sacred Scripture
B/I/A Spanish
Fundamentals of Catholic Doctrine

Discipleship Year |

History of Ancient Philosophy
B/I/A Spanish
Ecclesiastical Latin |

Intro to Philosophy in the Catholic Trad.

Logical Analysis

Discipleship Year Il

Philosophical Anthropology

B/I/A Spanish

History of Modern Philosophy
Philosophy of Saint Thomas Aquinas
Ethics, Natural Law, and Politics
Biblical Greek |

Yonkers & Zoom

Introduction to the New Testament
Christology

Introduction to Canon Law

St. Augustine: Life and Theology

Latin |
Second Temple Jerusalem and
the Birth of Christianity

Introduction to Theology

Prof. McLaughlin
Profs. Sanahuja/DeCastro/Dr. Ibarra
Dean Hammill-Cregan

Fr. Kucharski
Profs. Sanahuja/DeCastro/Dr. Ibarra

Prof. Bertolotti
Dr. Bolan
Br. Sadlier

Dr. Bolan

Profs. Sanahuja/DeCastro/Dr. Ibarra

Br. Sadlier
Fr. Cullen
Dr. Bolan
Prof. Bonagura

MA Theology & Certificate Programs Evening and Elective Classes

Fr. Scannell

Fr. Vaillancourt
Fr. Elder

Fr. Smith

Prof. Bertolotti
Fr. Monaco

Fr. Cush

LP
LP/MR/LT
LP

BR
LP/MR/LT
MS/ZOOM
FM
BR/ZOOM

FM
LP/MR/LT
SR
BR
SR
LP/ZOOM

LP/ZOOM
MR/ZOOM
MS/ZOOM
LT/ZOOM
MS/ZOOM
MS/ZOOM

LP/ZOOM



Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

TBD
TBD
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

October 18

7:00-9:30 PM
7:00-9:30 PM

6:00-7:00 PM
7:00-9:30 PM
1:30-4:00 PM

TBD
7:00-8:30PM
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

9:30AM-3:30PM

MAS800
MA3601

MAG6166

MA1060
MA1220

MA9010
MA9020
MA9000

MA9001
MA9001
MA9002
MA9003

MA9001

MA9000

FM = Faculty Meeting Room

BR = Barrett Room
SR = Seminar Room

CR = Conference Room

6/4/2025 11:50 AM

Introduction to Liturgy

Pastoral Issues in Cont. Moral Theology

Dr. Eschenauer
Fr. Granados

Latin Readings from the Roman Missal,

Psalter, and Church Fathers
Greek |
Hebrew |

Prof. Bonagura
Prof. Bonagura
Fr. Monaco

Masters Seminar in Research Methodology Prof. McLaughlin

Thesis Mentoring Seminar

Summ. Requirement Comps

Summ. Requirement Thesis - Sems Only

Summ. Requirement Thesis

Summ. Requirement Post Bacc. Cert.
Summ. Requirement Post-Grad. Cert.

Huntington

Summative Requirement Thesis

Douglaston

Summative Requirement Comps

LT = Large Theology
LP = Large Philosophy

MS = Monsignor Smith Room

DC = Deacon Chapel

Dr. Eschenauer

Dr. Eschenauer

Fr. Ernest

Dr. Eschenauer
Eschenauer/Hammill-Cregan
Eschenauer/Hammill-Cregan

Dean Hammill-Cregan

Dean Hammill-Cregan

MR = Meeting Room North
PB XVI= Pope Benedict XVI Hall
MC = Main Chapel

LT/ZOOM
MS/ZOOM

LP/ZOOM
LP/ZOOM
MS/ZOOM

SR/Z0O0OM
Z00M
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A



6/4/2025 11:50 AM



